
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              
 

  

 

 

 

TERM 1 NEWSLETTER NO.17  Friday 25th January 2019  
 

“Learning, listening and laughing together”  
 

 

 
 

Birthdays 

Gabriella 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mathematicians 

of the week 
 

Isabelle D 

Liam 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Phonics Star 

of the Week 
 

Jude 

Gabriella 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Writers of  

the Week 
 

Sofia 

Caitlin 

 
 

We are very proud to share all of these wonderful  

achievements this week 
 

 

Diligence 

Paddy 

Rudy 

William 

 

Honesty 

 

 

 

Kindness 

Eve 

 

Rainbows 

 

Tolerance 

 

 

 

Respect 

Thomas 

Laura 

 

SICKNESS 

It is recommended by the Health Protection Agency that pupils should be kept away from school or 

pre-school for 48hrs from the last episode of vomiting or diarrhoea. This is to prevent the spread of 

any virus. 

 

FOSS 

FoSS will be holding a film night on Wed 13th March straight after school until 5.30pm. Details to 

follow. 

 

RAGS 2 RICHES 

Rags 2 Riches will be collecting bags on 3rd April so please start putting aside any spare clothes you 

may have. 

 

HOME CONTACT BOOKS 

Please ensure your child brings their home contact book to school with them every day. This is 

essential for teacher/parent communication. Thank you 

http://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=http://www.wpclipart.com/education/books/books_2/large_open_book.png&imgrefurl=http://www.wpclipart.com/education/books/books_2/large_open_book.png.html&h=352&w=510&tbnid=I3d1slOJagtuRM:&zoom=1&q=open+book&docid=gCv3FZd-fmWfJM&ei=lqpMVaLsGbGu7Absg4GQCQ&tbm=isch&ved=0CEQQMygaMBo


 

CONTACTING THE OFFICE 

Please note that the office is manned from 9.15am – 2.15pm Monday – Friday. Any emails or 

answerphone messages after these times will be picked up the following working day. The phone will 

be manned by another member of staff after this time for any urgent messages. If you are collecting 

your child between 2.15pm and 3.15pm please ring the doorbell.  

 

IN BOOK BAGS THIS WEEK 

The Camp holiday club info leaflet 

Grassroots holiday club booking form 

Braeside day trip consent forms for Yrs 3 and 5 

Nightingale term letter 

 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARIES – new entries in bold - * denotes more details to follow 

 

2018/2019 
 

 

TERM 3 

Tues 5th Feb Maths reasoning day 

Wed 6th Feb  Yr 5 taster day at Sheldon 

Fri 15th Feb  Last day of term 

 

TERM 4 

Mon 25th Feb  Back to school 

Tues 5th Mar  Yr 3 and 4 activity day at Braeside 

Fri 15th Mar  Yr 5 activity day at Braeside 

Wed 20th Mar  School open day 

Wed 3rd Apr  Easter Service* 

   KS1 Cricket taster session from all stars cricket 

Thurs 4th Apr  KS2 theatre trip to terrible Tudor’s at the Wyvern Theatre* 

 

TERM 5 

 

TERM 6 

Wed 24 July             Leavers’ Service* 

 

 

TD DATES FOR 2018/19  Our remaining TD dates for 2018/19 will be:  

Monday 3rd June and Tuesday 4th June 2019, Friday 28th June 2019. 

 

TD DATES FOR 2019/20 

Monday 2nd September, Wednesday 24th October, Monday 4th November, Monday 1st June, Tuesday 

2nd June, Friday 26th June. 

 

Our school website address is: www.seagry.wilts.sch.uk – here you will find photographs about trips 

and things we have done in school as well as forms, newsletters (current and past) and a whole wealth 

of information which may save you a phone call to the office.  Please also follow us on facebook. 

http://www.seagry.wilts.sch.uk/

